1100771751

Ref. Rep Designation

732837 1 CENTER STAND

733557 2 SPRING

731185 3 RUBBER STOP

727304 4 FLANGE SCREW HM10X1,25-150
726426 5 FLANGE NUT M10X1,25

739011 6 REAR SHOCK ABSORBER L=265
710297 7 HEXAGON SCREW M8X1,25-35
834012 8 FLANGE NUT M10X1,50

725083 9 CONICAL WASHER 8,4-16-1,4
735051 10 PLATE

723800 11 FLANGE SCREW M10X1,50-42
740295 12 BRACKET

739858 13 LATERAL STAND

710295 14 HEXAGON SCREW M5X0,80-20
710372 15 HEXAGON NUT M8X1,25
725083 16 CONICAL WASHER 8,4-16-1,4
710361 17 HEXAGON SCREW HM10X1,50-35
834012 18 FLANGE NUT M10X1,50
738746 19 STAND SPRING D14 L130
737720 20 SPRING

710817 21 LOCKNUT M7X1.00

747910 22 PIN SCREW

748543 23 CENTER STAND

710296 24 HEXAGON SCREW M8X1,25-30
710298 25 HEXAGON SCREW M8X1,25-40
710466 26 HEXAGON SCREW M8X1,25-25
735987 27 PLATE

749095 28 HOLDER STAND

760240 29 PLAIN WASHER 8,4-16-1,9
750761 30 LOCKNUT M8X1,25

740233 31 RUBBER STOP




